
1 Sören Andersson 4 4 8 5 7 8 4 5 45 Guld
2 Leif Cedving 4 6 8 7 4 5 5 6 45 Silver
3 Torbjörn Andersson 3 6 6 8 5 5 6 5 44

Särskjutning
Sören 3 4
Leif 3 2

 MÅL
1 B 100
2 1/6 rak + S 20 H
3 1/3 + L2
4 C 30 + C 30
5 C 15D + C20 + C20 + L1
6 S 25 V + C 35
7 1/3 + L 2
8 B 100

Särskjutning
L 1 88M
C 30 + C 30 65 m

KOMMANDON ENLIGT REGELBOKEN

Knä 20 s 4
Stå 22 s 3 + 3

TÄVLINGSBESTÄMMELSER 

FÖRDELNING
06-jan
5 + 3

TID
25 s
28 s

för Norrköpings skyttegille

STÄLLNING
Ligg
Stå

AVSTÅND

GILLEMÄSTERSKAP FÄLT 27 november 2024

Ligg
Stå

6

4 + 4
4 + 4

2 + 3 + 2 + 3

Knä

35 s
28 s
30 s

20 s

Knä
Ligg
Stå

28 s
28 s

145M

5 + 3 
3 + 3

187M
70 M
88M
60M
48M
88M
88M


